
         

 
 

 

 

  
 

Approved Unmanned Aircraft Systems- 
Collegiate Training Initiative (UAS-CTI) Schools 

Alphabetical Listing 

School Point of Contact 

    
   

  
 

Aims Community College Eric Hemler 
Greenley, Colorado eric.himler@aims.edu 
UAS Program 970-339-6645 

 

 
 

 

OMMUNITY COLLEGE 

    
   

   
 

Atlantic Cape Community College Timothy Cwik 
Mays Landing, New Jersey tcwik@atlantic.edu 
UAS Programs 609-343-4992 

  
 

 

TLANTICCAPE 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 
 
 

 

 
 

C

,~! 

Big Bend 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

  
     
   

  

Austin Community College Bridget Lott 
Austin, Texas Bridget.Lott@austincc.edu 
School Website 909-268-7829 

 
 
 

  
    

  
  

 

Big Bend Community College Daneen Berry-Guerin 
Moses Lake, Washington daneenb@bigbend.edu 
Unmanned Systems 509.793.2053 
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Blue Mountain Community College Wade A. Muller 
Pendleton, Oregon wmuller@bluecc.edu 
School Website 541-278-5971 

  

 
 

 
   

  
   

 

Blue Ridge Community and Jerry Sigado 
Technical College gsigadoi@blueridgectc.edu 
Martinsburg, West Virginia 540-532-7001 
School Website 

  
 

 
 

 
  

  
   

California Baptist University John  Marsellus  
Riverside, California jmarselus@calbaptist.edu 
Aviation Science 877-228-3615 

  

 
 
 

 
     

   
  

 

Carroll Community College Scott Gore 
Westminster, Maryland sgore@carrollcc.edu 
School Website 410-386-8467 
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STATE 

Central Oregon Community College Karl Baldessari 
Bend, Oregon kbaldessari@cocc.edu 
Aviation Department 425-558-4224 

Clark State Community College Adam Parrillo 
Springfield, Ohio parrilloa@clarkstate.edu 
School Website 937-429-8928 
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https://www.bluecc.edu/
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College of Southern Nevada James Pristas 
North Las Vegas, Nevada James.Pristas@CSN.EDU 
UAS Program 702-651-4551 

Columbia Gorge Community College Mike Davis 
The Dalles, Oregon mdavis@cgcc.edu 
UAS Programs 503-680-6384 

   
   

  

Community College of Baltimore County Douglas Williams 
Baltimore, Maryland dwilliams@ccbcmd.edu 
Aviation and Marine 443-840-5498 

            
  

  
          

Dakota College Linda Burbidge 
Bottineau, North Dakota linda.burbidge@dakotacollege. 
School Website edu 

701-228-5442 

 

 
 

 
  

  
 

 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 

COLLEGE OF 
SOUTHERN NEVADA 

~ -,_., r:flll9: ---- -~ 
COLUMBIA GORGE 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

M DAKO A COLLEG AT 

,. BOTTINEAU ,

~DEL MAR. 
1.1.l..\.lCOL EGE 

..._ ---.... 
Dreams. Delivered. 

Del Mar College Dara D. Betz 
Corpus Christi, Texas dbetz@delmar.edu 
School Website 361.698.1093 
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m ELIZAB ETH CIT Y 
STATE UNIVERS ITY -1 89 1 

EMBRV.-RIDDLE 
Aeronautical Univers"ty 

FSCJ Florida State Co llege 
at Jacksonville 

~ Fullerton College 
Excellence. Elevated. 

Elizabeth City State University Kuldeep S. Rawat 
Elizabeth City, North Carolina ksrawat@ecsu.edu 
Aviation Programs 252 - 335 - 3846 

Embry Riddle Aeronautical Dr. Ryan Wallace 
University — Daytona ryan.wallace@erau.edu 
Daytona Beach, Florida 386-323-5085 
Department of Aeronautical Science 

Embry Riddle Aeronautical Greg Reverdiau 
University — Prescott riverdig@erau.edu 
Prescott, Arizona 928 -777-4722 
Department of Aeronautical Science 

Embry Riddle Aeronautical 
University — WORLDWIDE 

David Thirtyacre 
thirtyad@erau.edu 
702- 994-0280 

Department of Flight 

Florida State College @ Jacksonville Sam Fischer 
Jacksonville, Florida Sam.Fischer@fscj.edu 
Aviation Administration 

  
  

   
 

  

Florida State University David Merrick 
Tallahassee, Florida dmerrick@fsu.edu 
UAS Program 

850.644.9961 

Fullerton College Jay Seidel 
Fullerton, California jseidel@fullcoll.edu 
UAS Program Page 714-992-7575 
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mailto:ksrawat@ecsu.edu
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https://worldwide.erau.edu/colleges/aeronautics/department-flight
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Green River College George Comollo 
Auburn, Washington gcomollo@greenriver.edu 
Aviation Technology 253-931-6577 

 COLLEGE 
 

 
 

 

  
  

   
      

 

Gulf Coast State College Jose A. Lopez-Baquero 
Panama City, Florida jlopezbaq@gulfcoast.edu 
Unmanned Vehicle Systems Operations 850-769-1551 

    
  

   

Hagerstown Community College Greg Betz 
Hagerstown, Maryland gabetz@hagerstowncc.edu 
Unmanned Aerial Systems 
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GuLFCoAsT 
STATE COLLEGE 

SINCE 1957 

/;\\_.,~,,~ 

,?Alt~\ 
HAGERSTOW 
COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE 

Hazard 
Community & Technical College 

H IGHER EDUCATIO BEG I S H ERE 

~ Idaho State -I' University 

Hazard Community and Bart Massey 
Technical College 606-487-3267 
Hazard, Kentucky bart.massey@kctcs.edu 
Unmanned Systems 

Hinds Community College Jay Eads 
Raymond, Mississippi 601- 857-3301/3300 
School Website John.Eads@hindscc.edu 

Idaho State University Mark Sharp 
Poncatello, Idaho sharmark@isu.edu 
UAS Programs 208-530-3972 
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http://www.greenriver.edu/academics/areas-of-study/details/aviation-technology.htm
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FIi Indiana State 
W University 

KANSAS STATE j Polytechnic Campus 
UNIVERS I TY 
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KENT 
STATE 
UNIV ERSIT Y. 

/A. LAKE AREA 
~'TECHNICAL COLLEGE 

LENO IR 
COMMUN ITY COLLEG E 

LIBERTY 
rVER IT . 

Indiana State University Mark Collins 
Terra Haute, Indiana mark.collins@indstate.edu 
Unmanned Technology 812-237-2661 

Kansas State Polytechnic Kurt Carraway 
Salina, Kansas kcarraway@ksu.edu 
Unmanned Aircraft Systems 

Kent State University Jason T. Lorenzon 
Kent, Ohio jloren10@kent.edu 
Unmanned Aircraft Systems 330 672 2770 

   
   

  

Lake Area Technical College Greg Klein 
Watertown, South Dakota kleing@lakeareatech.edu 
School Website 605.882.5284 

    
    
   

Lenoir Community College Jeff Jennings 
Lenoir, North Carolina jljennings79@lenoircc.edu 
School Website 252-522-1735 

Liberty University Jonathan Washburn 
Lynchburg, Virginia jjwashburn@liberty.edu 
Unmanned Aerial Systems 434- 582-2183 

Approved Unmanned Aircraft Systems - Collegiate Training Initiative (UAS-CTI) Schools | March 13, 2021 Page 6 

https://www.indstate.edu/unmanned
mailto:mark.collins@indstate.edu
https://ksu-uas.com/
mailto:kcarraway@ksu.edu
https://www.kent.edu/cae/unmanned-aircraft-systems-minor
mailto:jloren10@kent.edu
https://www.lakeareatech.edu/
mailto:kleing@lakeareatech.edu
https://www.lenoircc.edu/
mailto:jljennings79@lenoircc.edu
https://www.liberty.edu/residential/aeronautics/bachelors/medium-unmanned-aerial-systems-certificate/
mailto:jjwashburn@liberty.edu


         

 
  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
  

 
   

 
  

 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

  

 

 

 
 

 
   

 
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

• . M ETROPOLITAN 
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Middle Georgia 
State University 

MIDDLE TENNESSEE 
ST A TE U I V RSI Y • 

.. MtRACOSTA 
~ COLLEGE 

---M MITCHELL 
::.....illlll-• TECH 

i,JJt.. Mountain Empire 
~ Community College 

Metropolitan State University @ Denver TJ De Cino 
Denver, Colorado decinot@msudenver.edu 
Aviation and Aerospace 303.615.1217 

Middle Georgia State University Ed Weathersbee 
Eastman, Georgia edward.weathersbee@mga.edu 
Aviation 478.374.6711 

Middle Tennessee State University Kevin Corns 
Murfreesboro, Tennessee 615-898-5571 
Unmanned Aircraft Systems Operations kevin.corns@mtsu.edu 

  
  

  
   

MiraCosta College Linda Kurokawa 
Carlsbad, California lkurokawa@miracosta.edu 
School Website 

 
   
  

  

Mitchell Technical College Devon Russell 
Mitchell, South Dakota devon.russell@mitchelltech.edu
School Website 605.995.7319 

Mountain Empire Community College Fred Coeburn 
Big Stone Gap, Virginia fcoeburn@mecc.edu 
Unmanned Aerial Systems 276-523-2400 285 
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https://www.msudenver.edu/aviation-and-aerospace/
mailto:decinot@msudenver.edu
https://www.mga.edu/aviation/index.php
mailto:edward.weathersbee@mga.edu
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mailto:kevin.corns@mtsu.edu
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Mountwest  Community and  Megan Click   
Technical College  clickm@mctc.edu  
Huntington, West  Virginia  304-710-3405  
School Website  

Niagara  Community  College  Brian  Michel  
Sanborn,  New York  Brmichel@niagaracc.suny.edu  
School Website  716-614-5928  

 

 

   
    
   

North Carolina State University Justine Hollingshead 
Raleigh, North Carolina jrhollin@ncsu.edu 
Aviation Department 919-434-4167 

NC STATE 
UNIVERSITY 

    
   

  

orthern New Mexico College Mateo Frazier 
spanola, New Mexico mateo.frazier@nnmc.edu 
chool Website 310-321-8555 

 
 

  

 
 

     
  

  

Northeast State Community College Richard Blevins 
Blountville, Tennessee rablevins@northeaststate.edu 
School Website 423.946.0579 

Northeastern Technical College Kyle Wagner 
Cheraw, South Carolina kwagner@netc.edu 
School Website  

NORTHEASTERN 
- TECHNICAL COLLEGE-

 

 
 
 

 
   

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

NORTH EAST STATE 
We're here to get you there 

•

N
E
S
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I N?rt1?-western 
Michigan 
College 

PALOMAR COLLEGE. Leart::2 

PARK 
IJNIVERSITYw 

r:, PARKLAND 
l~COLLEGE 

Northland Community and Zackary Nicklin 
Technical College zackary.nicklin@northland 
Thief River Falls, Minnesota college.edu 
School Website 218-683-8830 

Northwestern Michigan College Tony Sauerbrey 
Traverse, Michigan tsauerbrey@nmc.edu 
Aviation 231-995-2925 

Oklahoma City Community College John Claybon 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma jclaybon@occc.edu 
Unmanned Vehicle Systems 916.558-2408 

Palomar College District Dr. Wing Cheung 
San Marcos, California wcheung@palomar.edu 
UAS Program 760-744-1150 ext.3652 

Park University Eugene Matthews 
Parkville, Missouri Eugene.Matthews@Park.edu 
UAS Program 816-584-6509 

Parkland College Amanda (Mandy) Briggs 
Champaign, Illinois abriggs@parkland.edu 
Aviation 217-840-1796 
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https://www.northlandcollege.edu/
mailto:zackary.nicklin@northlandcollege.edu
mailto:zackary.nicklin@northlandcollege.edu
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San Diego Miramar College Max Moore 
San Diego, California mmmoore@sdccd.edu 
Aviation Operations 

   
   

  

Santa Rosa Junior College Donald Laird 
Santa Rosa, California dlaird@santarosa.edu 
School Website 

    
   

   

Sinclair Community College Benjamin Sears 
Dayton, Ohio Benjamin.sears@sinclair.edu 
UAS Programs 937-512-2131 

 

 
 
 

 
   

  
  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

   
   

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

MSANDIEGO 

IRAMAR 
COLLEGE 

SANTA ROSA 
JUNIOR COLLEGE 

0 
SINCLAIR 
COMMUN ITY COLL EGE 

Southern Utah University Sean Heiner 
Cedar City, Utah seanheiner@suu.edu 
UAS Programs 435-865-8067 

Southern West Virginia Community Matthew Payne 
and Technical College matthew.payne@sout 
Mount Gay, West Virginia hernwv.edu 
School Website 304-792-7098 
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College 
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Southwestern College Ken Yanow 
Chula Vista, California kyanow@swccd.edu 
School Website 619-421-6700 #5720 

Tallahassee Community College Albert Wynn 
Tallahassee, Florida wynna@tcc.fl.edu 
School Website 850 558-3502 

Trinidad State Junior College Evert Brown 
Alamosa, Colorado Evert.Brown@trinidadstate. 
Unmanned Aviation Systems edu 

719-589-7017 

University of Arkansas @ Fort Smith Garry Cude 
Fort Smith, Arkansas garry.cude@uafs.edu 
Unmanned Aerial Systems 479-788-7909 

University of Louisiana @ Monroe Paul Karlowitz 
Monroe, Louisiana karlowitz@ulm.edu 
UAS Management 318-342-1168 

University of Nebraska @ Omaha Scott E. Tarry 
Omaha, Nebraska starry@unomaha.edu 
Aviation 
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https://www.swccd.edu/
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University of Maine @ Augusta Daniel Leclair 
Augusta, Maine daniel.m.leclair@maine.edu 
School Website 207.344.9088 

  
 

 
 
 

 
   

    
   

University of North Dakota Paul Snyder 
Grand Forks, North Dakota Paul.snyder@und.edu 
Department of Aviation 701.777.7813 

  

 
 

 
   

   
 

 
  

 
 

 

 

 
  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 

 

l;UMA 

UNIV[lS I TYOF 

NORTH DAKOTA. 

West Valley 
College 

i(,PTECH 

Warren County Community College Will Austin 
Washington, New Jersey will@warren.edu 
UAS Program 908-689-7618 

West Valley College Chris Cruz 
Saratoga, California chris.cruz@westvalley.edu 
Aviation-UAS 408-741-2622 

WSU Tech James Hall 
Wichita, Kansas Jhall5@wsutech.edu 
School Website 316-677-1852 
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Yavapai College Spencer Coffin 
Prescott, Arizona spencer.coffin@yc.edu 
Aviation - UAS 928-925-0736 

         

   

 

 
 
 
 

   
  

 

For more information: FAA UAS-Collegiate Training Initiative / 9-FAA-UAS-CTI@faa.gov/ 
On the Website: https://www.faa.gov/uas/educational_users/collegiate_training_initiative/ 

uva a, 
co£GE 
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